Torneio de Preparagcéo ANC - PC

Condeixa, 1-11-2019

1-12 Sessao

01-11-2019 - 9:00

Prova 1 Masc., 1500m Livres Absoluto
01-11-2019 - 9:00 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2019
Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts
1. Miguel Caridade, GASPAR 99  Academica de Coimbra 16:52.03 588
50m: 31.09 31.09 450m: 5:03.03 34.06 850m: 9:33.75 33.45 1250m: 14:04.19 33.90
100m: 1:04.48 33.39 500m: 5:37.22 34.19 900m: 10:07.40 33.65 1300m: 14:38.26 34.07
150m: 1:38.31 33.83 550m: 6:11.06 33.84 950m: 10:40.98 33.58 1350m: 15:12.37 34.11
200m: 2:12.57 34.26 600m: 6:44.95 33.89 1000m: 11:15.08 34.10 1400m: 15:45.97 33.60
250m: 2:46.70 34.13 650m: 7:18.91 33.96 1050m: 11:49.14 34.06 1450m: 16:19.80 33.83
300m: 3:20.83 34.13 700m: 7:52.83 33.92 1100m: 12:22.99 33.85 1500m: 16:52.03 32.23
350m: 3:55.08 34.25 750m: 8:26.52 33.69 1150m: 12:56.68 33.69
400m: 4:28.97 33.89 800m: 9:00.30 33.78 1200m: 13:30.29 33.61
2. Paulo Andre, FROTA 02 Condeixa Clube 17:06.38 564
50m: 30.86 30.86 450m: 5:00.39 33.72 850m: 9:34.69 34.10 1250m: 14:15.17 35.72
100m: 1:03.79 32.93 500m: 5:34.20 33.81 900m: 10:09.50 34.81 1300m: 14:50.61 35.44
150m: 1:37.12 33.33 550m: 6:07.89 33.69 950m: 10:44.51 35.01 1350m: 15:24.78 34.17
200m: 2:10.80 33.68 600m: 6:41.91 34.02 1000m: 11:19.25 34.74 1400m: 15:58.53 33.75
250m: 2:44.72 33.92 650m: 7:16.12 34.21 1050m: 11:54.38 35.13 1450m: 16:34.18 35.65
300m: 3:18.67 33.95 700m: 7:50.59 34.47 1100m: 12:29.35 34.97 1500m: 17:06.38 32.20
350m: 3:52.84 34.17 750m: 8:25.74 35.15 1150m: 13:04.09 34.74
400m: 4:26.67 33.83 800m: 9:00.59 34.85 1200m: 13:39.45 35.36
3. Rui Mamede, SANTOS 04  Uniao Coimbra 17:10.10 558
50m: 30.46 30.46 450m: 5:07.32 34.40 850m: 9:43.64 34.55 1250m: 14:19.74 34.44
100m: 1:04.54 34.08 500m: 5:41.84 34.52 900m: 10:18.13 34.49 1300m: 14:54.68 34.94
150m: 1:39.21 34.67 550m: 6:16.70 34.86 950m: 10:52.45 34.32 1350m: 15:29.58 34.90
200m: 2:13.77 34.56 600m: 6:50.93 34.23 1000m: 11:26.74 34.29 1400m: 16:03.97 34.39
250m: 2:48.52 34.75 650m: 7:25.55 34.62 1050m: 12:01.39 34.65 1450m: 16:38.37 34.40
300m: 3:23.04 34.52 700m: 8:00.18 34.63 1100m: 12:36.19 34.80 1500m: 17:10.10 31.73
350m: 3:58.11 35.07 750m: 8:34.52 34.34 1150m: 13:10.33 34.14
400m: 4:32.92 34.81 800m: 9:09.09 34,57 1200m: 13:45.30 34.97
4. Miguel Freitas, OVIEDO 02 Academica de Coimbra 17:29.65 527
50m: 32.13 32.13 450m: 5:18.72 36.99 850m: 10:03.14 34.89 1250m: 14:39.35 33.87
100m: 1:07.74 35.61 500m: 5:54.11 35.39 900m: 10:37.97 34.83 1300m: 15:14.14 34.79
150m: 1:44.44 36.70 550m: 6:29.04 34.93 950m: 11:13.54 35,57 1350m: 15:48.64 34.50
200m: 2:19.81 35.37 600m: 7:04.62 35.58 1000m: 11:49.32 35.78 1400m: 16:23.30 34.66
250m: 2:55.29 35.48 650m: 7:41.10 36.48 1050m: 12:24.46 35.14 1450m: 16:57.01 33.71
300m: 3:31.34 36.05 700m: 8:17.09 35.99 1100m: 12:58.43 33.97 1500m: 17:29.65 32.64
350m: 4:06.69 35.35 750m: 8:53.63 36.54 1150m: 13:31.82 33.39
400m: 4:41.73 35.04 800m: 9:28.25 34.62 1200m: 14:05.48 33.66
5. Bernardo Vinagre, ARZILEIRO 01  Uniao Coimbra 17:29.95 526
50m: 31.06 31.06 450m: 5:10.28 34.92 850m: 9:53.44 34.79 1250m: 14:36.13 34.74
100m: 1:04.89 33.83 500m: 5:45.25 34.97 900m: 10:28.87 35.43 1300m: 15:11.52 35.39
150m: 1:39.37 34.48 550m: 6:21.06 35.81 950m: 11:04.28 35.41 1350m: 15:46.36 34.84
200m: 2:14.07 34.70 600m: 6:56.62 35.56 1000m: 11:39.90 35.62 1400m: 16:21.33 34.97
250m: 2:48.69 34.62 650m: 7:32.01 35.39 1050m: 12:15.41 35,51 1450m: 16:56.27 34.94
300m: 3:23.89 35.20 700m: 8:07.79 35.78 1100m: 12:50.36 34.95 1500m: 17:29.95 33.68
350m: 4:00.00 36.11 750m: 8:43.79 36.00 1150m: 13:25.83 35.47
400m: 4:35.36 35.36 800m: 9:18.65 34.86 1200m: 14:01.39 35.56
6. Francisco Miguel, CARVALHO 00 Academica de Coimbra 17:34.11 520
50m:; 31.77 31.77 450m: 5:11.95 35.25 850m: 9:55.21 34.88 1250m: 14:38.65 35.42
100m: 1:06.46 34.69 500m: 5:47.36 35.41 900m: 10:30.55 35.34 1300m: 15:13.80 35.15
150m: 1:41.09 34.63 550m: 6:22.79 35.43 950m: 11:05.61 35.06 1350m: 15:49.15 35.35
200m: 2:15.91 34.82 600m: 6:58.05 35.26 1000m: 11:41.30 35.69 1400m: 16:24.52 35.37
250m: 2:51.09 35.18 650m: 7:33.74 35.69 1050m: 12:16.60 35.30 1450m: 16:59.66 35.14
300m: 3:25.91 34.82 700m: 8:09.32 35.58 1100m: 12:51.99 35.39 1500m: 17:34.11 34.45
350m: 4:01.13 35.22 750m: 8:44.58 35.26 1150m: 13:27.63 35.64
400m: 4:36.70 35.57 800m: 9:20.33 35.75 1200m: 14:03.23 35.60
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7. Joao Neto, PEREIRA 02 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 17:39.18 513
50m:  29.57  29.57 400m: 4:27.24 3453  750m: 8:34.95 3560 1100m: 12:47.27  36.47
100m: 1:02.45 32.88 450m: 5:02.11 34.87 800m: 9:11.02 36.07 1150m: 13:23.61 36.34
150m: 1:35.91  33.46 500m: 5:37.67 35,56  850m: 9:47.27  36.25 1200m: 14:00.39  36.78
200m: 2:10.30  34.39 550m: 6:12.77  35.10  900m: 10:23.60  36.33 1250m: 14:36.86  36.47
250m: 2:44.29  33.99 600m: 6:47.96  35.19  950m: 10:59.28  35.68 1300m: 15:13.50 36.64
300m: 3:18.63  34.34 650m: 7:23.69  35.73 1000m: 11:34.81 3553 1400m: 16:27.34 1:13.84
350m: 3:52.71  34.08 700m: 7:59.35  35.66 1050m: 12:10.80  35.99 1500m: 17:39.18 1:11.84

8. Rui Joao, MARQUES 02  Nautico Academico 17:41.54 509
50m: 31.95 31.95 450m: 5:10.61 35.20 850m: 9:52.05 35,56 1250m: 14:40.19 36.06
100m: 1:06.22 34.27 500m: 5:45.85 35.24 900m: 10:28.03 35.98 1300m: 15:15.51 35.32
150m: 1:40.75 34.53 550m: 6:20.40 34.55 950m: 11:03.90 35.87 1350m: 15:51.73 36.22
200m: 2:15.52 34.77 600m: 6:54.90 34,50 1000m: 11:39.62 35.72 1400m: 16:28.78 37.05
250m: 2:50.62 35.10 650m: 7:30.14 35.24 1050m: 12:15.53 35.91 1450m: 17:05.72 36.94
300m: 3:25.29 34.67 700m: 8:05.25 35.11 1100m: 12:51.90 36.37 1500m: 17:41.54 35.82
350m: 4:00.16 34.87 750m: 8:40.83 35.58 1150m: 13:27.92 36.02
400m: 4:35.41 35.25 800m: 9:16.49 35.66 1200m: 14:04.13 36.21

9. Dinis Miranda, DIOGO 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 17:45.88 503
50m; 30.15 30.15 450m: 5:07.71 35.05 850m: 9:53.28 36.19 1250m: 14:44.84 36.90
100m: 1:04.47  34.32 500m: 5:43.27 3556  900m: 10:29.18  35.90 1300m: 15:21.63  36.79
150m: 1:38.68  34.21 550m: 6:18.57 3530  950m: 11:05.46  36.28 1350m: 15:57.97  36.34
200m: 2:13.18  34.50 600m: 6:54.37 35.80 1000m: 11:41.91  36.45 1400m: 16:35.03  37.06
250m: 2:47.89  34.71 650m: 7:30.19 35.82 1050m: 12:18.16  36.25 1450m: 17:11.06  36.03
300m: 3:22.69  34.80 700m: 8:05.63 35.44 1100m: 12:54.81  36.65 1500m: 17:45.88  34.82
350m:; 3:57.48  34.79 750m: 8:41.20 3557 1150m: 13:31.62  36.81
400m: 4:32.66  35.18 800m: 9:17.09 35.89 1200m: 14:07.94  36.32

10. Rodrigo Ribeiro, GOMES 00 Condeixa Clube 17:55.94 489
50m: 31.24 31.24 450m: 5:18.30 37.68 850m: 10:08.42 35.92 1250m: 15:00.66 36.30
100m: 1:05.33 34.09 500m: 5:55.85 37.55 900m: 10:42.60 34.18 1300m: 15:36.19 35.53
150m: 1:41.75 36.42 550m: 6:31.71 35.86 950m: 11:18.70 36.10 1350m: 16:10.86 34.67
200m: 2:17.54 35.79 600m: 7:07.40 35.69 1000m: 11:56.10 37.40 1400m: 16:47.88 37.02
250m: 2:53.23 35.69 650m: 7:42.92 35.52 1050m: 12:33.60 37.50 1450m: 17:24.34 36.46
300m: 3:29.14 35.91 700m: 8:18.96 36.04 1100m: 13:10.44 36.84 1500m: 17:55.94 31.60
350m: 4:04.93 35.79 750m: 8:56.22 37.26 1150m: 13:46.79 36.35
400m: 4:40.62 35.69 800m: 9:32.50 36.28 1200m: 14:24.36 37.57

11. David Valdagua, COUTINHO 03  Uniao Coimbra 18:10.51 470
50m: 3243 3243  450m: 5:19.01 3651  850m: 10:09.90  35.62 1250m: 15:05.12  37.79
100m: 1:07.08  34.65  500m: 5:55.43  36.42  900m: 10:46.29  36.39 1300m: 15:42.65  37.53
150m: 1:42.89 3581  550m: 6:31.89  36.46  950m: 11:22.42  36.13 1350m: 16:20.34  37.69
200m: 2:18.08 3519  600m: 7:09.05  37.16 1000m: 11:59.20  36.78 1400m: 16:58.08  37.74
250m: 2:54.10 36.02  650m: 7:46.08  37.03 1050m: 12:36.11  36.91 1450m: 17:34.89  36.81
300m: 3:30.05 3595  700m: 82320  37.12 1100m: 13:12.56  36.45 1500m: 18:10.51  35.62
350m: 4:06.23  36.18  750m: 8:58.32 3512 1150m: 13:49.93  37.37
400m: 4:4250 36.27  800m: 9:34.28  35.96 1200m: 14:27.33  37.40

12. Afonso Miguel, AMADO 05 Miranda do Corvo 18:28.93 447
50m: 31.76 31.76 450m: 5:21.31 36.54 850m: 10:20.01 37.63 1250m: 15:21.30 37.70
100m: 1:07.11 35.35 500m: 5:58.32 37.01 900m: 10:57.70 37.69 1300m: 15:59.36 38.06
150m: 1:43.35 36.24 550m: 6:35.09 36.77 950m: 11:35.40 37.70 1350m: 16:37.27 37.91
200m:; 2:19.37 36.02 600m: 7:12.06 36.97 1000m: 12:13.34 37.94 1400m: 17:15.03 37.76
250m: 2:55.83 36.46 650m: 7:49.78 37.72 1050m: 12:51.03 37.69 1450m: 17:52.38 37.35
300m: 3:32.15 36.32 700m: 8:27.09 37.31 1100m: 13:28.43 37.40 1500m: 18:28.93 36.55
350m: 4:08.16 36.01 750m: 9:04.54 37.45 1150m: 14:05.93 37.50
400m: 4:44.77 36.61 800m: 9:42.38 37.84 1200m: 14:43.60 37.67

13. Afonso Corte-Real, GRILO 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 18:38.65 435
50m; 33.47 33.47 450m: 5:31.89 37.31 850m: 10:31.83 37.11 1250m: 15:33.05 37.39
100m: 1:09.53  36.06 500m: 6:09.24  37.35  900m: 11:09.20  37.37 1300m: 16:10.39  37.34
150m: 1:47.46  37.93 550m: 6:46.50  37.26  950m: 11:46.71  37.51 1350m: 16:48.74  38.35
200m: 2:24.69  37.23 600m: 7:24.98  38.48 1000m: 12:24.52  37.81 1400m: 17:26.44  37.70
250m: 3:02.10 37.41 650m: 8:02.19  37.21 1050m: 13:02.15 37.63 1450m: 18:04.02  37.58
300m: 3:39.70  37.60 700m: 8:39.51  37.32 1100m: 13:40.27  38.12 1500m: 18:38.65  34.63
350m: 4:17.19  37.49 750m: 9:17.12  37.61 1150m: 14:17.98  37.71
400m: 4:54.58 37.39  800m: 9:54.72  37.60 1200m: 14:55.66  37.68
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14. Joao Neves, ALMEIDA 05 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 18:50.90 421
50m: 32.95 3295  450m: 5:32.85 37.61  850m: 10:36.97  38.68 1250m: 15:43.63  38.42
100m: 1:09.19  36.24 500m: 6:10.74  37.89  900m: 11:14.82  37.85 1300m: 16:21.94  38.31
150m: 1:47.08  37.89 550m: 6:48.08  37.34  950m: 11:53.13  38.31 1350m: 17:00.40  38.46
200m: 2:24.71  37.63 600m: 7:26.23  38.15 1000m: 12:31.72  38.59 1400m: 17:38.27  37.87
250m: 3:02.36  37.65 650m: 8:04.56  38.33 1050m: 13:09.89  38.17 1450m: 18:15.82  37.55
300m: 3:40.09  37.73 700m: 8:42.29  37.73 1100m: 13:47.65 37.76 1500m: 18:50.90  35.08
350m: 4:17.60  37.51 750m: 9:20.46  38.17 1150m: 14:26.66  39.01
400m: 4:55.24 37.64 800m: 9:58.29 37.83 1200m: 15:05.21 38.55

15. Duarte Jose, FERNANDES 06  Uniao Coimbra 19:09.52 401
50m:  35.09  35.09 400m: 5:04.31  39.04  750m: 9:34.31  38.69 1100m: 14:04.65  39.04
100m: 1:13.04  37.95 450m: 5:42.44 3813  800m: 10:14.13  39.82 1150m: 14:42.86  38.21
150m; 1:51.22  38.18 500m: 6:21.13  38.69  850m:; 10:52.79  38.66 1200m: 15:21.81  38.95
200m: 2:29.91  38.69 550m: 6:59.62  38.49  900m: 11:30.84  38.05 1300m: 16:39.87 1:18.06
250m: 3:08.15 38.24 600m: 7:38.05 38.43 950m: 12:08.77 37.93 1400m: 17:56.68 1:16.81
300m: 3:46.32  38.17 650m: 8:16.39  38.34 1000m: 12:47.64  38.87 1500m: 19:09.52 1:12.84
350m: 4:25.27  38.95 700m: 8:55.62  39.23 1050m: 13:25.61  37.97

16. Renato Maria, FERREIRA 04  Vigor da Mocidade 19:23.11 387
50m:  33.05 33.05  450m: 514255  39.47  850m: 10:55.33  38.93 1250m: 16:09.67  39.32
100m: 1:10.92  37.87  500m: 6:21.43  38.88  900m: 11:33.89  38.56 1300m: 16:48.80  39.13
150m: 1:48.97  38.05  550m: 7:00.12  38.69  950m: 12:12.73  38.84 1350m: 17:28.56  39.76
200m: 2:27.93  38.96  600m: 7:39.55  39.43 1000m: 12:52.26  39.53 1400m: 18:07.23  38.67
250m: 3:06.43 3850  650m: 8:19.03  39.48 1050m: 13:32.17  39.91 1450m: 18:46.24  39.01
300m: 3:45.64 39.21 700m: 8:57.58 38.55 1100m: 14:11.39 39.22 1500m: 19:23.11 36.87
350m: 4:2458  38.94  750m: 9:37.28  39.70 1150m: 14:51.11  39.72
400m: 5:03.08 3850  800m: 10:16.40  39.12 1200m: 15:30.35  39.24

17. Filipe Cruz, SIMOES 06  Miranda do Corvo 20:01.80 351
50m: 3590 3590  450m: 6:01.15  40.85  850m: 11:23.06  40.25 1250m: 16:45.02  40.39
100m: 1:15.70  39.80  500m: 6:41.91  40.76  900m: 12:03.31  40.25 1300m: 17:24.92  39.90
150m: 1:56.86  41.16  550m: 7:21.27  39.36  950m: 12:43.75  40.44 1350m: 18:05.25  40.33
200m: 2:37.58  40.72  600m: 8:02.08  40.81 1000m: 13:24.66  40.91 1400m: 18:44.86  39.61
250m: 3:18.25  40.67  650m: 8:42.24  40.16 1050m: 14:04.17  39.51 1450m: 19:24.26  39.40
300m: 3:58.41 40.16 700m: 9:22.72 40.48 1100m: 14:43.75 39.58 1500m: 20:01.80 37.54
350m: 4:39.05  40.64  750m: 10:02.63  39.91 1150m: 15:23.85  40.10
400m: 5:20.30  41.25  800m: 10:42.81  40.18 1200m: 16:04.63  40.78

18. Afonso Vidal, TOMAS 06 Louzan Natacao 21:00.15 304
50m; 37.25 37.25 450m: 6:15.17 42.44 850m: 11:52.87 42.36 1250m: 17:33.13 42.31
100m: 1:18.81  41.56 500m: 6:57.45  42.28  900m: 12:35.61  42.74 1300m: 18:15.46  42.33
150m: 2:01.18 42.37 550m: 7:39.82 42.37 950m:; 13:18.64 43.03 1350m: 18:56.63 41.17
200m: 2:43.48 42.30 600m: 8:21.81 41.99 1000m: 14:00.73 42.09 1400m: 19:38.60 41.97
250m: 3:26.12 42.64 650m: 9:04.04 42.23 1050m: 14:43.64 4291 1450m: 20:20.23 41.63
300m: 4:08.68 42.56 700m: 9:46.04 42.00 1100m: 15:25.85 42.21 1500m: 21:00.15 39.92
350m: 4:50.54 41.86 750m: 10:28.51 42.47 1150m: 16:08.16 42.31
400m: 5:32.73 42.19 800m: 11:10.51 42.00 1200m: 16:50.82 42.66

19. Alexandre, DZYAKANAV 07 Louzan Natacao 21:17.45 292
50m: 39.11 39.11 450m: 6:21.42 42.83 850m: 12:07.52 42.38 1250m: 17:49.69 42.67
100m: 1:21.33 42.22 500m: 7:04.89 43.47 900m: 12:50.79 43.27 1300m: 18:32.11 42.42
150m: 2:03.77 42.44 550m: 7:48.54 43.65 950m:; 13:35.11 44.32 1350m: 19:14.11 42.00
200m:; 2:46.69 42.92 600m: 8:32.25 43.71 1000m: 14:17.06 41.95 1400m: 19:56.22 42.11
250m: 3:30.13 43.44 650m: 9:15.41 43.16 1050m: 14:59.83 42.77 1450m: 20:37.87 41.65
300m: 4:13.05 42.92 700m: 9:58.45 43.04 1100m: 15:42.02 42.19 1500m: 21:17.45 39.58
350m: 4:55.93 42.88 750m: 10:41.81 43.36  1150m: 16:24.55 42.53
400m: 5:38.59 42.66 800m: 11:25.14 43.33 1200m: 17:07.02 42.47

20. Francisco Couto, FRAZAO 06  Uniao Coimbra 21:30.91 283
50m; 38.55 38.55 450m: 6:28.11 43.98 850m: 12:18.48 43.23 1250m: 18:07.47 43.20
100m: 1:21.67  43.12 500m: 7:12.62 4451  900m: 13:03.21  44.73 1300m: 18:49.49  42.02
150m: 2:05.07 43.40 550m: 7:55.87 43.25 950m: 13:47.05 43.84 1350m: 19:31.12 41.63
200m: 2:48.65 43.58 600m: 8:40.32 44.45 1000m: 14:31.01 43.96 1400m: 20:12.61 41.49
250m: 3:33.02 44.37 650m: 9:23.40 43.08 1050m: 15:13.63 42.62 1450m: 20:53.72 41.11
300m: 4:16.51 43.49 700m: 10:07.23 43.83 1100m: 15:58.69 45.06 1500m: 21:30.91 37.19
350m: 5:00.72 44.21 750m: 10:51.11 43.88 1150m: 16:41.41 42.72
400m: 5:44.13 43.41 800m: 11:35.25 44.14  1200m: 17:24.27 42.86
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21. Rodrigo Neves, DUARTE 06 Louzan Natacao 21:47.29 273
50m:  38.67  38.67 450m: 6:30.43  44.05  850m: 12:19.78  44.07 1250m: 18:11.63  43.83
100m: 1:22.14 43.47 500m: 7:13.63 43.20 900m: 13:04.37 44.59 1300m: 18:54.94 43.31
150m: 2:05.68  43.54 550m: 7:56.87  43.24  950m: 13:48.87 4450 1350m: 19:38.84  43.90
200m: 2:49.36  43.68 600m: 8:40.67  43.80 1000m: 14:32.82  43.95 1400m: 20:23.72  44.88
250m: 3:33.50 44.14 650m: 9:24.51 43.84 1050m: 15:16.69 43.87 1450m: 21:07.48 43.76
300m: 4:17.51  44.01 700m: 10:09.15  44.64 1100m: 15:59.92  43.23 1500m: 21:47.29  39.81
350m: 5:01.91  44.40 750m: 10:52.28  43.13 1150m: 16:44.11  44.19
400m: 5:46.38 44.47 800m: 11:35.71 43.43 1200m: 17:27.80 43.69
22. Diogo Rodrigues, CARVALHO 05 Vigor da Mocidade 21:4756 272
50m:  36.98  36.98 450m: 6:30.21  46.92  850m: 12:22.54  42.93 1250m: 18:13.88  44.48
100m: 1:19.17  42.19 500m: 7:15.20  44.99  900m: 13:05.75  43.21 1300m: 18:57.55  43.67
150m: 2:02.29  43.12 550m: 7:58.39  43.19  950m: 13:50.73  44.98 1350m: 19:42.88  45.33
200m: 2:46.13  43.84 600m: 8:42.74 4435 1000m: 14:35.34  44.61 1400m: 20:26.69  43.81
250m: 3:29.53 43.40 650m: 9:26.33 43.59 1050m: 15:17.94 42.60 1450m: 21:09.79 43.10
300m: 4:13.46  43.93 700m: 10:10.33  44.00 1100m: 16:00.91  42.97 1500m: 21:47.56  37.77
350m: 4:58.19  44.73 750m: 10:54.46  44.13 1150m: 16:44.76  43.85
400m: 5:43.29 45.10 800m: 11:39.61 45.15 1200m: 17:29.40 44.64
23. Henrigue Tavares, DIAS 06 Nautico Academico 21:48.96 271
50m:  38.11  38.11 450m: 6:27.80  45.04  850m: 12:23.02  43.97 1250m: 18:15.12  44.22
100m: 1:19.83  41.72 500m: 7:12.35 4455  900m: 13:07.45  44.43 1300m: 18:59.56  44.44
150m: 2:03.06 43.23 550m: 7:57.61 45.26 950m: 13:51.40 43.95 1350m: 19:43.52 43.96
200m: 2:46.20  43.14 600m: 8:41.39  43.78 1000m: 14:35.38  43.98 1400m: 20:26.87  43.35
250m: 3:29.78 43.58 650m: 9:26.00 44.61 1050m: 15:19.11 43.73  1450m: 21:09.78 42.91
300m: 4:13.52  43.74 700m: 10:10.82  44.82 1100m: 16:02.98  43.87 1500m: 21:48.96  39.18
350m: 4:58.23  44.71 750m: 10:54.78  43.96 1150m: 16:46.84  43.86
400m: 5:42.76 4453 800m: 11:39.05 44,27  1200m: 17:30.90 44.06
24. Goncalo Dinis, NEVES 07 Nautico Academico 24:00.27 204
50m:  39.47  39.47 450m: 6:52.50  48.92  850m: 13:24.92  48.93 1250m: 20:02.49  49.75
100m: 1:23.04  43.57 500m: 7:41.79  49.29  900m: 14:13.69  48.77 1300m: 20:52.14  49.65
150m: 2:07.82 44.78 550m: 8:30.24 48.45 950m: 15:02.31 48.62 1350m: 21:41.08 48.94
200m: 2:54.03  46.21 600m: 9:19.19  48.95 1000m: 15:52.11  49.80 1400m: 22:29.92  48.84
250m: 3:40.68 46.65 650m: 10:07.83 48.64 1050m: 16:41.95 49.84 1450m: 23:17.96 48.04
300m: 4:28.12  47.44 700m: 10:56.80  48.97 1100m: 17:31.39  49.44 1500m: 24:00.27  42.31
350m: 5:15.85  47.73 750m: 11:45.96  49.16 1150m: 18:22.06  50.67
400m: 6:03.58  47.73 800m: 12:35.99 50.03 1200m: 19:12.74  50.68
Prova 2 Femin., 200m Livres Absoluto
01-11-2019 - 10:05 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2019
Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts
1. AnaRita, QUEIROZ 02 Condeixa Clube 2:11.99 585
50m:  30.60  30.60 100m: 1:04.55 33.95 150m: 1:38.54  33.99  200m: 2:11.99  33.45
2. Maria Carlota, REBELO 03 Louzan Natacao 2:12.80 574
50m: 30.56  30.56 100m: 1:03.63 33.07 150m: 1:38.30 34.67 200m: 2:12.80 34.50
3. Beatriz Costa, TEJO 02 Academica de Coimbra 2:15.69 539
50m: 31.35  31.35 100m: 1:06.18 34.83  150m: 1:41.45 3527  200m: 2:15.69  34.24
4. Ana Carolina, MONTEIRO 04  Uniao Coimbra 2:16.33 531
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:05.53 34.08 150m: 1:40.84 35.31  200m: 2:16.33  35.49
5. Joana Beatriz, BERNARDO 99 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:16.84 525
50m; 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:06.78 34.64 150m: 1:41.95 35.17 200m: 2:16.84 34.89
6. Ana Carolina, NEVES 00 Academica de Coimbra 2:17.16 521
50m:  32.36  32.36 100m: 1:07.04 3468  150m: 1:42.41 3537 200m: 2:17.16  34.75
7. Ines Mariana, PINHEIRO 03 Academica de Coimbra 2:17.29 520
50m:  31.40  31.40 100m: 1:05.55 34.15  150m: 1:41.36 35.81  200m: 2:17.29  35.93
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8. Ana Luisa, RODRIGUES 03  Louzan Natacao 2:18.64 505
50m:  33.02  33.02 100m: 1:07.80  34.78  150m: 1:43.21 3541  200m: 2:18.64  35.43

9. Barbara Azambujo, MELO 02  Academica de Coimbra 2:19.07 500
50m:  32.62  32.62 100m: 1:07.85 3523  150m: 1:43.58 35.73  200m: 2:19.07  35.49

10. Beatriz Monteiro, TOMAS 03 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:19.29 498
50m: 3222  32.22 100m: 1:07.95 3573  150m: 1:44.21 36.26  200m: 2:19.29  35.08

11. Leonor Correia, PAIVA 04  Louzan Natacao 2:19.31 498
50m:  31.44  31.44 100m: 1:06.53  35.09  150m: 1:43.62 37.09 200m: 2:19.31  35.69

12. Matilde Domingues, GAMEIRO 97  Nautico Academico 2:19.84 492
50m: 3151 3151 100m: 1:06.17  34.66  150m: 1:43.11 36.94  200m: 2:19.84  36.73

13. Matilde Batista, FERREIRA 06 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:21.13 479
50m; 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:06.88 35.07 150m: 1:44.25 37.37 200m: 2:21.13 36.88

14. Ana Filipa, SILVA 04  Academica de Coimbra 2:22.22 468
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.11  36.76  150m: 1:46.24  36.13  200m: 2:22.22  35.98

15. Maria Caetano, LAMAS 04 Miranda do Corvo 2:23.35 457
50m:  32.99  32.99 100m: 1:09.64  36.65  150m: 1:47.15 37.51  200m: 2:23.35  36.20

16. Catarina Cunha, BELO 06 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:23.62 454
50m:  33.49  33.49 100m: 1:09.84  36.35  150m: 1:47.27 37.43  200m: 2:23.62  36.35

17. Barbara Almeida, SIMOES 05 Uniao Coimbra 2:24.42 447
50m: 32.28  32.28 100m: 1:08.62  36.34  150m: 1:46.59  37.97  200m: 2:24.42  37.83

18. Marta Domingues, GAMEIRO 04  Nautico Academico 2:2455 445
50m:  34.64  34.64 100m: 1:11.36  36.72  150m: 1:48.12 36.76  200m: 2:24.55  36.43

19. Beatriz Silva, NEVES 06 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:25.18 440
50m; 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:10.53 36.59 150m: 1:47.81 37.28 200m: 2:25.18 37.37

20. Matilde Fonseca, OLIVEIRA 06 Miranda do Corvo 2:25.24 439
50m:  34.22  34.22 100m: 1:10.17  35.95  150m: 1:47.91  37.74  200m: 2:25.24  37.33

